
 

 

DATE MEET DETAILS NOTES PROGRAM 

TBC 
Working Bee, collection of membership packs & 

uniform sales 

From 9am 
 

 

Sat 12th Oct Home Meet #1 C&T and Tiny Tots 8.45am & Registered athletes 9.45am 8 

Sat 19th Oct Home Meet #2 C&T and Tiny Tots 8.45am & Registered athletes 9.45am 11 

Sun 20th Oct SQUAD Battles U13’s and above, SA Athletics Stadium, Mile End See SALAA website 

Sat 26th Oct Home Meet #3 

 3A 

Fri 1st Nov Home Meet #4 Twilight meet commencing at 6:00pm 2A 

Sat 9th Nov Home meet #5 Northern Regional Day Bridgestone 9am 
On event page when 

available  

Sat 16th  Nov Home Meet #6   1 

Sun 17th Nov Invitational U11-13’s only, SA Athletics Stadium, Mile End See SALAA website  

Sat 23rd Nov Home Meet #7 

 5 

Sun 24th Nov State PB Classic #1 SA Athletics Stadium, Mile End (entries open 9th Oct and close 6th Nov) 
On event page when 

available 

Sat 30th Nov Home Meet #8  6 

Sat 30th Nov SQUAD Battles (Twilight) U13’s and above, SA Athletics Stadium, Mile End See SALAA website 

Sat 7th Dec Home Meet #9 Relay Practice 4 

Sat 14th Dec Home Meet #10 

 7 

Sun 15th Dec SA Power Networks State Relay Championships SA Athletics Stadium, Mile End (entries open 30th Oct and close 27th Nov)  

Sat 21st Dec Home Meet #11 Christmas Break Up TBC 

SEASON PLANNER & PROGRAM 2024/2025 

https://www.goldengrovelac.org.au/event/come-and-try-new-parent-information-session-membership-pack-collection
https://www.goldengrovelac.org.au/event/come-and-try-new-parent-information-session-membership-pack-collection
https://www.goldengrovelac.org.au/event/1819home-meet-1
https://www.goldengrovelac.org.au/event/1819home-meet-2
https://www.goldengrovelac.org.au/event/1819home-meet-3
https://www.goldengrovelac.org.au/event/1819home-meet-4
https://www.goldengrovelac.org.au/event/1920northern-metro-regional-day
https://www.goldengrovelac.org.au/event/1920meet-6
https://www.goldengrovelac.org.au/event/1819home-meet-7
https://www.goldengrovelac.org.au/event/1819state-pb-classic-1
https://www.goldengrovelac.org.au/event/1819home-meet-9
https://www.goldengrovelac.org.au/event/home-meet-10
https://www.goldengrovelac.org.au/event/1819home-meet-8
https://www.goldengrovelac.org.au/event/1819efm-state-relay-championships
https://www.goldengrovelac.org.au/event/1819home-meet-11


 

 

 

CHRISTMAS BREAK 
 

DATE MEET DETAILS NOTES  

Sat 11th Jan Home Meet #12 

 6 

Sat 18th Jan Home Meet #13 

 4 

Sun 19th Jan State PB Classic #2 SA Athletics Stadium, Mile End (entries open 4 Dec & close 1 Jan) 
On event page when 

available 

Sat 25th Jan Home Meet #14 Australia day hurdles Hosted by Golden Grove LAC @ Tilley reserve 3B 

Sat 1st Feb Home Meet #15  5 

Sat 1st Feb SQUAD Battles (Twilight) U13’s and above, SA Athletics Stadium, Mile End See SALAA website 

Sat 8th Feb Home Meet #16 

 1 

Sat 15th Feb Home Meet #17 

 3 

Sun 16th Feb Northern Improvers Hosted by Munno Para (entries close TBC) 
On event page when 

available 

Fri 21st Feb Home Meet #18 Twilight meet commences at 6.00pm 2 

Sat 22nd & 
Sun 23rd Feb 

State Combined Event Championship 

SA Athletics Stadium, Mile End (Entries open 8th Jan & close 5th Feb, 
qualifying ends 2nd Feb) 

On event page when 
available 

Sat 1st Mar Home Meet #19  4 

Sat 8th Mar Home Meet #20 

 5 

Sat 15th Mar Meet for U6 – U8 and Training Day for U9+ 

  

Sun 16th Mar State Challenge 

SA Athletics Stadium, Mile End (Entries open 29th Jan & close 26th Feb, 
qualifying ends 23rd Feb) 

On event page when 
available 

Sat 22nd & 
Sun 23rd Mar 

State Individual Championships  

SA Athletics Stadium, Mile End (Entries open 29th Jan & close 26th Feb, 
qualifying ends 23rd Feb)) 

On event page when 
available 

TBC Presentation/AGM More information to follow  

Please note that the season planner is subject to change at the discretion of the committee. Changes may be made for a range of reasons, 

including but not limited to, weather, grounds availability and age group numbers 

https://www.goldengrovelac.org.au/event/1819home-meet-14
https://www.goldengrovelac.org.au/event/australia-day-hurdles-shield-home-meet-12
https://www.goldengrovelac.org.au/event/1819state-pb-classic-2
https://www.goldengrovelac.org.au/event/1819home-meet-12
https://www.goldengrovelac.org.au/event/1819home-meet-15
https://www.goldengrovelac.org.au/event/home-meet-18
https://www.goldengrovelac.org.au/event/1819home-meet-17
https://www.goldengrovelac.org.au/event/northern-improvers
https://www.goldengrovelac.org.au/event/meet-16-at-ttglac
https://www.goldengrovelac.org.au/event/1819toyota-state-multi-event-championship
https://www.goldengrovelac.org.au/event/1819home-meet-6
https://www.goldengrovelac.org.au/event/1819home-meet-5
https://www.goldengrovelac.org.au/event/1819sictraining
https://www.goldengrovelac.org.au/event/1819state-challenge
https://www.goldengrovelac.org.au/event/1819state-individual-championships
https://www.goldengrovelac.org.au/event/1819presentation-and-agm

